C— e o Rt Jassoba |Mmetst 3011, |
[ror—Js507. o 00130 SN 1EALC/PC, 21 Ty coupt 25011 15 33842985
[er 1 mexo 34MBs. 10GHz, 34Mbit/s |zsozi 2 155 000,00
[som 110106010 AAIMFPSs02650 | ok im brusny Flocked, 1um, w—ru 28021 600 76054,21
for— oser o gt 09/125,£2000/0C, o 900um, 1m, . viRoBEK 0 0,00
ok bl pac POF HES IX1K000/230 b, e ST 25021 o 000
fox atchcord 09/125,STST, 25021 asa 5432560
ok upling EZ000/APC,SM. mw, e 25021 a0 5119464
Castetne alchcmﬂ 50/125, TP Elite (M)-LG/PC premium, 12 vigken, OMA, 0,9mm, délka L m 28021 4 360,15
[AP9617 fox—Tue: ‘modul |zsozi 8 35560,00
[Ra_ sepismsseorva ok vanscewerSFl" S, 2R, 15500, 80k, EML/APD, DOM i 8 3315168
[0 ose2ar5-12b k8 [Cstetne |Pigtail 09/125, E2000/APC, vidkno 900um, 1.5m, 12 barev; G.657.A, krathy boot [MATERIAL 0 0,
[sp-mRiRssor | ransceiver SFP, CWDW, 1550nm,Multi-Rate o 2 33042,60
[oxa — Toz-065cwev-g0oman ok (abel MOBILE break-out, 62,5/125um, 2 vl MADI, barva Eernd - jednoplsstowy |zsozi 874 3210403
oK ransceiver XFP, SM 1310 nm, 2610km Jzoz 2 29377,92
ok end lvka sytému Viyr-Grid, ire 305, Gl 300 Jzson 2 2934800
51100 ok e MW o1 eSS ot B o AT Jzsoi o 2928485
[0t 62/125/900-000-80 ok viskno 62,5/125/900um, 0UO, Buffer, LSO jzsozi 5533 2923009
lioQzvrzeonz _— Jok |wikokabel MLT, 09/1250m, 72 L, PE jzsozi 1161 2823254
fox onekior LC, 5, (bez E o7l 1035 2814407
X oK Tkonektor L, M, 12 eige, boot biack Jzsoi 3812 2736436
[oxa — T-viznyinacs-a1-0r6n ok [Kabe! patch 50/125um, 2 v, ﬂu\ex, Zesieny, 4.1mm, barva oraniovi Jzsoz 3969 2639454
[Vidkno 50/125/500um, DUO, Buffer, LSOH 2501 5358 2588965
Ssuviovs [ X230V, wpinatern 28020 39 2358720
Conektor LC, MM,_125um, 0.9/3,0mm, HotMel, simplex, i boot zv07i 120 2262420
ubing 0,5/0,9/2,1mim, LSOH, vile Leoni 28020 s053.4 253787
or s gt 3501 i, HE V] et 25071 272 2102330
0 Jzwozi 300 144510
E_ oK m pal:h 09/125um, 2 v, duples Vidkno G 657A, barva bils 28021 4203 1987539
[waJossor o odlahovs krabice do betony Van Geel, kovovd 28021 u 19690,00
[Fa—stpismssaoron | on ransceiver SFP+, SM, ER, 1550nm, 40km, EML DOM 2602 8 1952266
oo losicrozsize ] igtail 09/125, LC/APC, vigkno 900um, 0,75m, 12 barev, G 657A MATERIAL 52 18720,00
on ransceiver SFP., SM, 14700m, 40km 21 2 1750412
[orc ransceiver SFP, SM, 4xFC, CWDM 1450nm, 40km |zsozi 2 1750412
[orc ransceiver SFP, SM, 4xFC, CWDM 1510nm, 40km o021 2 1750812
o ranscelver SFP, SM, 4xFC, CWDM 15300m, 40km Jzsoal 2 1750812
oK Conektor SC/APC, SM, 250/90 (NPC) 8800-APC Jzso2( 16965,00
E_ 155035711 on 00t SC_ na OPK, MM, 3.0mrm - Zen Jzso2( 10693 1659099
[oxa  [apavizesnzoos ok [Mikokabel gelo SD/JISum lZu\ A T[] Jzso2i 1563 16255,20
EE- on biel pzl:h ns/u 413, 600um buffer O] Jzsoal 1251 1608392
loxo  fuazee ] Jzso2i 513 1596400
biel eln us/nsumc 657.A, 12 VI, LSOH, CLT (12), E-glass, 24k ochr. proti hlodaveim MATERIAL 1498 1587880
[ova  Joosoasor ok Jsouprava mvau. o krimpovini Light Crimg |esoar 1 15761,07
_— e di o] ORMEH,tlo v ponte ABSCTERT0. 20, W71 T HLpolce e ALTOSS | ATERAL B 1520000
_ o [Tubing 0,5/0; a/z ﬂmm, LSO, Hluta OPK. Jzsc2i 6213 15035,46.
[0 Jronoscsiaeasy —ox Koneor SC, 5M, 126um, 3.0mm, Epo Jzso2 1350 1450608
som — lsoeio7eseoe  Jok  FIBRLOKII 2529 optické spajka S0/ iR gt ST Jzsc2i 181 1428599
[oka — Tioseoteos ok [Viskno 62,5/125/900um, semi-tight Jzso2i 4300 1408253
E_ on bl opeey cnveri Cemral T TV GV 7 o 7 |zsczt 2068 14055,86
[cou  iceswpunox o Push-Pull Uniboot connecor l(/LlP( M Duper. 2 Dmm‘ s Eush pull uzdvéren, sestava |zo2i 498 1404381
ra28630 eistetns & E2000/PCSM 1252 0/, shutter nrensL 124 112977
EE- 0CP2: [orc onektor POF Tosnk TOCP255, mhm a uplex Jzso: 9% 1388698
on bel Mini Breakout, 50/125um, 24 vi, LSOH, se ziKladni ochranou proti hlodavedm org. |zsozi 753 1338951
EE- 00t 5C, na OPK, SM, 3.0mm - modry 78021 8000 13086,70
E_ ok abel patch 50/125um, 2 v, duplex, 1.8mm, barva AQUA, viakno OM3. 78021 2010 1298434
(8 igtil 50/125, LC/PC, igkno 500um, m JviRosEx 4 541668
E_ ok und Duplex Cable 2,0/0,6 mm, OMS3, aqua [MATERIAL 2050 12751,00
[OKA [ Iv@N2Ge2 18 0Rs | Cabel patch 62,5/125um, 2 vl duplex, 1.8mm, barva oraniova 28071 1531 12552,65
[oro — lsuseosso ] ok zvadét optickj nasténny 3U, S00x5S0mm, RAL 7035 28071 5 12540,00
E_ ok e Distribution, 62,5/125um, 12 vl, PVC 28071 1064 12448,80
[ox0  foizzersza ] Conektor M1 AT Male 28021 700 1229733
E_ ok abel patch 50/ 125um, 1. smplex, 2.8, baea oraniond 28071 3156 12287.86
[Ra__ [mxocoiafos | mxmnmo 05 [ox ransceiver SFP, CWDM, 1550nm, 204B/40km: |22t 1 1227569
eésiotnt[Kon £ £2000 FO Crimpse abel 2326 Gre Jesort 1900 799374
E_ oK abel gelovy, 50/125 OM, 24 vl LSOH, Mmzaz) ZWE_och._prot hiodauclm VIO |zsozt 77 12036,00
oK ransceiver SFP, 1,256, CWDM Cisco compatible 1510nm, 80km (23dB), DOM |zsozt 2 1203552
A T730453 Jox ks NSTISP 16 roponét Sy VG |zsoa 1077 12019,32
[c2ts o< @bel golovy, 09/ Jzsoat 200 1200000
[KPDVITS Jox el OVI k monitory, 1 |zsoa 9 11938,00
kR0 1 [0 Juiko s faspeed 1070 Jzsoat 1876 181880
oK ransceiver SFP, SM, &XFC, WO 15500m, &0km |zsoa 1 1160463
PVMCL5 oc abel SVGA kmonitory, 159, 15m Jesort 9 11583,00
abel SYKFY 502105 i 346 1157957
T A< N — o 1286 157400
ransceiver SFP, S, PG, W e, 570, 20 i 1141995
enckor gt S 7 oum T oo S ol e Jzsort 00 1135056
abel parch 50/1250m, 2 L. dup [E I Jzsort 737 1131966
ry i Kabelove rezervy, ot T Jzsort is 1106771
oupling SC/PC-SC/PC, MM, dupi Jzsort 1027 presrens
el belden 1685 ENH STP, Cat.7 Jesoi 65 1094848
s NSTISP 20 po pevné trubk Jesoi so15 10881,11
01 LG, v 0PI, M, 51,0 9mm _borva Fernd Jesot 1628 10821,16
50vka pod omitky, MiniCom, 241 ki Jesot 10648,
ransceiver SFP, 50nm oxide VCSEL GG 1X/2 FC, 2560 Jesot 5 1054508
5 o 2501 196 1049923
[Losssiaos ____ Jok |Vikno62,5/125/900um 28021 3255 1041262
[oka—[50/125/900-D06-OM3-GRe__Jok[viakno 50/125/500um, DU Buffer, IS0, vilkno OV 25070 866 1041096
[OKA 1 VzN)2G5-2,50M3-AQ  |OK[Kabel patch 50/125um, 2 L, duplex, 2.5mim, TB‘JDDum, barva AQUA, vizkno OM3 78070 13993 10396,20
[0 55039714 Jok Boot SC, na OPK, SM, 2.4/2.5mm _modry_ 78021 5500 10387,04
[OKA " [A-DQENJ2¥4BGEN-TMOI _ JOK |Wikrokabel gelovy, 62,5/125um, 48 v, HDPE, MLT (Nx12], 28k._ochr. protl hiodavedm. 28071 182 1035264
[NOP [ MTPEM12LCIAISFWO1 ___ JOK |patchcord 09/125, TP Elite (M)-LG/PC premium, 12 visken, G.657A1, 0,9mm, délka 1 m 28071 9 10082,97
[[RA—[S¢% SW-MR-DWD-545°60°0 [0k [Franceiver SFP, M, Mulire, DWW, Cho49 (1536, 19nm) 80k, EML APD, 2846 DDV 26070 1 9985,80
[ JsrPismi31900 oK [rramceiverSFps, M, &, 13100, 10km, 945, 5, DOM 501 s 992887
[ 550 M OV RE 0[O ramscoer 7.5, Mol WO, e 154,507, S0k, EMLAPD, 50 00 500 1 9888,45
msnoms Ok Konektor ST, 5M, Suhner 28071 100 982488
IZE-E- [MPO/[Male)- LC/PC; ncorzs 3.0mm OMA LSZH Fanout 0. 9mm LSZH 0.72m,trunk cable:1.9m,total len] 8021 v 9654,22
A Jesmsioo | ransceiver X2, 5M, 10G, LR, 1310nm, 10km, DFE, DOM ot 3 961613
OK ransceiver SFP, SM, CWDM - 1510nm, FC 2/45, 28071 1 940223
[TRA_[SFP-5W-MR-8G-CWDM-53-40-8R0 [OK ransceiver SFP, 5300m, FC 2/4/8, 40km, 78021 1 940223
[XFP-SM-CWDIM 55-20-0 oK ransceiver XEP, SM, CWDM_ 50nim, 40km, EML, 168, DDM 78021 1 937849
XFP SMLWI)M 57400 OK ransceiver XFP, SM, CWOM - Tx 1570nm, 40km, EML, 1648, DOM 78071 1 937849
s iy in Foam Swabs 2, balen 50k 5070 37 933296
a__ Vikno 50135 300ur i O, ooy 28070 2000 924086
Eﬁ-_ Conektor LC, 5M, 125,0um +1/- b 28071 1423 9095,80
[Kabel patch 09/125um, 2 v, duplex, 1.8 n viknos il A barva bils 28021 235 901282
pling PG, SM, Qusd, 210 Gupiex o 500 900782
" ronadet opticki ber e, 1U, fani bl 21cm, RAL 90 500 2 898615
[Konektor LC, 50/125um, 500um, OptiCarm, simplex, Cerny_ 28021 39 8839,00
[Konektor LC, MM, 125um, simplex, . 3qua, boot squa 2802 13 878963
[Tonsener 7, 5,125, DM i610um, 20km 500 2 870980
belglon,0/1150m G 6514, PACLT 1) 20 18824 865908
aTeRAL s 371920
atch pannel Auminium hickness 1 iy e aeRAL 3 604370
oo M1 A, 501250 epone ) I 835040
at5e,bis 105 834700
o Hoat rEoowt W T T T JviRosex 2 830271
abel gelovy, 0/1250m OM3, 24 vl LSO, CLT 24). -glas, 23K. ochr_proti Hodavc lzsoz 181 828500
i (P Tt e e e o S0 T i S TS e n 820920
Trcener 77, S, ollte, 310, B/ 1 P, 10,001 Jzmoi 4 818532
5° Front panel, frontplated s for 24 . duples ad oI A MaTeRiAL 20 814518
091 LC o 5L, 2.0mm _zelen Jzmoi asas 812976
onektor SC_ Single Mode, 126um, 0.5/3 0mm, Hot Ml Jzmont k3 810706
[ysckohustotnt optick]rorvadt HDF, 30, osareny 1aix SCTAPC Jzmont 3 805127
[Anténs smérovd 10 Gri Jzmont 1 800000
az_— [FI8RLOK £2559 - mont i suprave ber imathy Jzmont 1 7om58
S —— Jzsoit p 789808
areniL 200 779380
E2000/APC S 125 ¢ 1l o, Green,Crimp 2 6mm,with reen shutter, 30 MATERIAL 200 779380
ot icin 3375, 22005 300060 L1035 Jzaoit 1 772750
00t LC 2 OPF, 5M, 16.2.4mm _barva modra Jzsot 22 770609
Jox T 5555 v o lch, Wi T Ty Jzsort 8 764705
EhsToinE[krabika LG forms pro 12+5C/E2000, Eord, Wkt maTERIAL 1 551200
[o7P—[v-2v-17980/1000 ox___[Kabelpatch POF 1x980/1000 2 P, Gy Jzsori 965 756435
[o0 A S 70T Jox [l 5, 1, 50, 1 (12, 15 W lzsori sz 753380
o0 Jossostez oK [Konektorsc, sV, 3.0mm, boot modry Jeaozi 209 742856
. - S T Y e TR Jzsoi 35 742000
[ Jw-Con 149256:80 oK [ransceier SFP, CWOM Gisco compatible, s\t 1490nm, 50 Jeaozi 1 741150
ITA—547 S G WONTST457 o ivamceer 511,75 CWoM o compatil. 1570mr 30 Jzsozi 2 741012
nz_a_ T ] 00 v, poin: Jzsoat 51 724200
(o — /APC SM 126 x 1/ um, Green, i 0.9, it green shitter, 30 maTeRIAL 182 705236
Yumngas/a 572, 1mm, LSO, yelow Leon! MATERIAL 16 694679
_ [0k [iranscewer s, S, OWOW - 10 Gh.535, 80k, EWL/APD, 245, GOV Jzsozt 1
mmwgmw, DWOM 17U Ch 935, 80km, EMIL/APD, 245, DOM Jzacat p
w 10K 500t SC,na OPK, MM, 5M, 2.4/2.5mm - modr neperforovany Jzac2i so00
[Tos—[SeP s OWORT5Z5-80 TUN oKX [rransconver 5P+, SN, WO T Ch 523, 80m, EVIL/APD, 248, 50T Jzac2i 1
[ Lo ouomatoso0 —IoTTamenverso 5. oWou-T cha, S0, /A7, 2 5o Jzac2i 1
[0 [rack 10" U, 275/300/250rm -nstonny Jzac2i a
_ [Cand dritovaci 60x50mm, 030 Jzsoz s
n JFrom61 o [Konektor OF ST Vit 230um na plastov vk FCS/PCS Jzac2i 8
[T Jaserzs Sw 1006 CWOMA- 107 [ox_—[rranscener GsrPze, i, 5100 CWOW, D76, 10k, Jesozt 2
S S e T 7 T R P T e Jzao2i B
m_a_ i vodotEsny Apeno 687:628x366 MAXEZ0! Jzso2 1
. T e T — Téka LGX format pro SYSC/E2000, Eern, ra Jzso2i 7
[0 Joesc et [Koabiea Lo format pro GxSC/E2000, Cens, bt Jzsozt 2
. T B Fim brusng SW ina, 0 5um, 4 x5 5- ks, brva —sv Tots Jzso2i 80
[OR0 —JORMP-VMUX OpenbWDM_C oK 15" rorvadst optickero VMUX/VOEMIUX.OpenWDM, 104LC Quad, 5 simple, 10, W 35em, AL {26071
[0 [rvizipags LoReD ok [abel patch 50/ z5um, 2, dupex, Jzsoi 2
Cabetpatch POF 25 7950/1000 2.6 9 Jzsoit s60
[0 Jiu/e AT URU oK |15 Romadét opick, 10, po attenuatory, psuvny, AALS0ES lzmori 3
cou mos0 ok [Couping E2000/PC SW, simplex, modry do SCdr Jzsoi 37
[ona—Jwzo cica for lick pen Cleaner M20 China mad Jzsoii s
foro—fuasess Jor e 2000RC i 125 00 s e et aTeRiAL 2
e A — £ £2000 FO Crimpset Kabe 2. 2.9 Green Jzsori 59
mmm O3, LEPELCPC, 1, e, 5 A, 00 ateRiAL o
O a2 e S i T e Jzsori 2
R o S— — R T Jzsozi 753
[fRA_[srPv85030 ok [rransceier by, MM, SR, 850nm, 300m, 3,848, VCSEL DM Jeaozi P
- e— I — KrablEka [GX formt pro 645C/£2000,Zernd, prodloutend Jzsozi 10
[Sont zsm [or— [y waspd sabs ., ks Jzsoi n
R oo — [ T e T e J2soni &0
mmwsw CopperU-45, 10/100/1000BASE T, CATS, 100m J2soni 2
ST e i v w— Jor o LCRCAPC M, il et 5, B J2soni o
S T S ot fonory £ don Jzaoni 3
T T S — Jzso2t 3
R S —— S (X Y N Jzso2 @
S e —— T e T Jzso2 1
_ e — e Jzso2 290
[/A-DOEZNHAGSN-AED2 IO b g, 507125, 57 Y 1), 0.5, r i Jzsoz 03
o0 Joozstaa0as _—Jox_[oorLCproSLCP2, 3 0mm-derveny Jzsozt 137
N 12— Y T T Ty o
[or—Josicastenam ok [pigtal 05/125, LC/Pc, viskno 500um, 2.5m, T8, G 6520, kon REM |viRosex 100 971166
[couicomaqua —|Cistetnk |Coupling LC/PCLC/PC MW, duplex, metal, do SCdiy saus 2000
[coUcietnraT oot Jcouing CPCIVEIRC . dplechranid o, o oA cors Jzeoai 100
fotr oot [oc 1o0c St Gl penka - 23 G kvfcorts el 5, 5. 1, . 6267 Jzso2 s
R T T S T S TR oot o maTERIAL @
pmm 507125, SC/7C SC/PC, 35m, duple, 2,5, vidkno OV Jzscal o
B = — T T T e AT oo, dln Jzsozt as6
[cou mpnmg LC/PCLC/PC, MM, duplex, O, PN Jzsoai 151
TR — T Tt OO g e e Y e atenaL 1
sz chcord LC/PC Duplex Uniboot - LC/PC, Duplex Uniboo , MM OMS, dm, 2mm, provedentbez Pushl 26031 19
[Sont iy S o 1 20 oo 1015 Jzmozi 1
_ LCLCMM DX AGUA_TPC 1€ one pece Duplex with ceramie seeve, AQUA Jzsozi 100
o Twetursszin CTa— T ost/rc e Sy S e s e Jzaozi 2
e 7éska Scotchlex 20mm x 10m, Hoop & Loop Jzsoi 3
_— LC one pece version M:Dm S o i e e e Jzsoi B
_ LCoPBLUENFL sstetnt _[Coupling LC/PCLC/PC, M iy N0 FLANGE Jzsoi 27
[cou—Jsruznoz mm T T T AT A T r J2soni 200
B -t — A T Jzsoi o
[couJiciesmoxe —[Ciseint |Coupling LC/PCIVE/PC, SV, duploxkeram o, modr vl oehrand dona Jzsoi a

267130211



